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RESULTAT FOR DAMER: 

Placering Navn: Jagtforening Point 

1 Christina Nissen Ejby Harndrup og omegns Jagtfore. 343 

2 Karin Juul Alsønderup 335 

3 Marianne Rasmussen Storkøbenhavns jagtforening 330 

4 Lena Thyssen Esbjerg 325 

5 Pernille Buch-Rømer Drigstrup Jagtforening 303 

6 Bente Post-Pedersen Ølsted 293 

7 Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard Strandjægerne Hundested 286 

8 Christine Gad Hasfeldt Strandjægerne Hundested 210 

9 Heidi Andreasen Drigstrup Jagtforening 203 

10 Sonja Rasmussen Ejby Harndrup og omegns Jagtfore. 188 

11 Eva Hansen Høng Ørslev Solbjerg / Kalundborg 60 
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RESULTAT FOR VETERANER: 

Placering Navn Jagtforening Point 

1 Mads Have Storkøbenhavns Jagtforening 377 

2 Flemming Hansen Vestenskov-Kappel Jagtforening 352 

3 Henrik Grønlykke Odense Jagtforening 299 

4 Henrik Juul Alsønderup 282 

5 Hasse Olsen Storkøbenhavns Jagtforening 263 

6 Rolf Hagstrøm Ølsted 263 

7 Carsten Winther Haderslev 237 

8 Knud  Anker Jensen Lyngby Tårbæk 230 

9 Ernst Hansen Nyborg Private Jagtselskab 211 

10 Christian Scheffmann Drigstrup Jagtforening 182 

11 Steen L. -Lang Københavns 156 
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RESULTAT FOR HERRE-SKYTTER: 

Placering Navn Jagtforening Point 

1 Per Hald HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 397 

2 Jonas Vestermark Esbjerg 389 

3 Niels Busch Storkøbenhavns Jagtforening 383 

3 Søren Behrens Hevring Kjeldsen Kronjylland 383 

5 Kaj Rasmusen  378 

6 John Hansen  373 

7 Thoke Thaysen Tommerup Jagtforening 371 

8 Erik Olsen HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 363 

9 Steen Schrøder HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 361 

10 Henrik Wæring Petersen Bogense jagtforening 353 

11 Henning Jørgensen  350 

12 Mathias Nedergård HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 344 

13 Gert Mosbech Jensen Sæby Omegns Jagtforening 341 

14 Kasper Mohr Drigstrup Jagtforening 340 

15 Peter Lauridsen Gamborg sogn 338 

16 Kristian Lassen Ørre Jagtforening 335 

17 Jan Lund nielsen Asperup/roerslev 328 

17 Niels Christiansen Kerte-Årup Jagtforening 328 

19 Peter Rasmussen Hindsholm 326 

20 Michael Markussen HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 322 

21 Henrik Rasmussen Asperup/roerslev 318 

21 Peter Frederiksen Brændekilde Bellinge Jagtforening 318 

21 Rene Skytte HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 318 

24 Karsten Juul Medlemsnr. 1013300 315 

25 Peter Storm Drigstrup Jagtforening 296 

26 Martin Jeppesen Flemløse Sogn Jagtforening 289 

27 Steffen Schmidt Bellinge Brændekilde Jagtforening 287 

27 David Nissen Brændekilde Bellinge Jagtforening 287 

29 Ulrik Østergaard Asperup/roerslev 286 

30 Claus Holm Hansen Odense Jagtforening 285 

31 Søren Helding Madsen Drigstrup Jagtforening 283 

32 Michael Olsen Ingen 278 

33 Tobias Nielsen Drigstrup Jagtforening 253 

33 Jørgen Pedersen Brændekilde Bellinge Jagtforening 253 

35 Kim Frydenlund Tanderup 246 

36 Knud Rughave Drigstrup Jagtforening 244 

36 Lars Lauridsen Bryup Them 244 

38 Steen Nielsen Vantinge og Omegens  243 
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Herre-skytter forsat… 

Placering Navn Jagtforening Point 

39 Morten Janichen Horne Jagtforening 234 

40 Kristoffer Skov Hindsholm 228 

40 Anders Møller Nielsen Hvirring Hornborg 228 

41 Thomas Rauer Tofte 221 

42 Flemming Stig Hansen Vejle Jagtforening 216 

43 Michael Schmidt Drigstrup 205 

44 Carsten Johansen Skåstrup Jagtforening 202 

44 Carsen Jørgensen Hindsholm 202 

45 Henrik Thomsen HFJ Hedehusene Fløng Jagtforening 200 

46 Børge Nissen Brændekilde Bellinge Jagtforening 198 

47 Emil Moser  196 

48 Lasse Fyrsterling  192 

49 Allan Brunbjerg Hvirring Hornborg 191 

49 Stig Christiansen Storkøbenhavnsjagtforening 191 

50 Claus Brems Pedersen Ukendt 188 

51 Michael Malmgren Brændekilde Bellinge Jagtforening 136 

52 Anders Sarkel Drigstrup 128 

53 Per Jørgensen Brændekilde Bellinge Jagtforening 124 

53 Ole Povlsen Ingen 124 

54 Jon Johansen Midtfyns Jagtforening 118 

55 Kurt Thygesen Drigstrup Jagtforening 115 

56 Sten Pold Hvirring Hornborg 95 

57 Poul Erik Christensen Kronjylland 62 
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RESULTAT FOR HOLD: 

Placering Navn Point 

1 
Steen Schrøder 
Michael Markussen 
Per Hald 

1080 

2 
Kaj Rasmussen 
John Hansen 
Steffen Schmidt 

1038 

3 
Erik Olsen 
René Skytte 
Mathias Nedergård 

1025 

4 
Lena Thyssen 
Jonas Vestermark 
Carsten Winther 

951 

5 
Jan Lund Nielsen 
Ulrik Østergaard 
Henrik Rasmussen 

932 

6 
Karin Juul 
Stig Christiansen 
Mads Have 

903 

7 
Henrik Wæring Petersen 
Pernille Buch-Rømer 
Knud Anker Jensen 

886 

8 
Peter Storm 
Kasper Mohr 
Kristoffer Skov 

864 

9 
Henrik Juul 
Bente Post-Pedersen 
Rolf Hagstrøm 

838 

10 
Hasse Olsen 
Flemming Stig Hansen 
Henning Jørgensen 

829 

11 
Michael Olsen 
Peter Rasmussen 
Carsten Jørgensen 

806 

12 
Thoke Thaysen 
Morten Janichen 
Lasse Fyrsterling 

797 

13 
Christian Scheffmann 
Henrik Grønlykke 
David Nissen 

768 
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Hold-konkurrence forsat… 

Placering Navn Point 

14 
Emil Moser 
Claus Brems Pedersen 
Niels Busch 

767 

15 
Christine Gad Hasfeldt 
Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard 
Kim Frydenlund 

742 

16 
0Niels ChristiansenFlemming 
Hansen 

680 

17 
Kristian Lassen 
Kai Hansen 
Marianne Rasmussen 

665 

18 
Claus Holm Hansen 
Anders Sarkel 
Knud Rughave 

657 

19 
Peter Frederiksen 
Børge Nissen 
Michael Malmgren 

652 

20 
Martin Jeppesen 
Carsten Johansen 
Jon Johansen 

609 

21 
Heidi Andreasen 
Søren Helding Madsen 
Kurt Thygesen 

601 

22 
Lars Lauridsen 
Peter Lauridsen 
0 

582 

23 
Karsten Juul 
Steen Nielsen 
0 

558 

24 
Christina Nissen 
Sonja Rasmussen 
0 

531 

25 
Sten Pold 
Allan Brunbjerg 
Anders Nielsen 

514 

26 

Poul Erik Christensen 
Søren Behrens Hevring 
Kjeldsen 
0 

445 

27 
Per Jørgensen 
Jørgen Pedersen 
0 

377 
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Hold-konkurrence forsat… 

Placering Navn Point 

28 
Thomas Rauer 
Ole Povlsen 
0 

345 

29 
Gert Mosbech Jensen 
Torben Jensen 
0 

341 

30 
0 
0 
Tobias Nielsen 

253 

31 
Steen L. -Lang 
Eva Hansen 
0 

216 

32 Ernst HansenJørgen Strarup0 211 

33 
0 
0 
Michael Schmidt 

205 

34 
Henrik Thomsen 
0 
0 

200 

 

 


